D A T A S H E E T  rev1
SFP-10G-T-SY
10GBASE-T SFP+, 30 m over CAT6/CAT7, RJ45 TRANSCEIVER
1. FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
 Form Factor: SFP  Connector: RJ45
 OperaƟng Data Rate: 10G  Temperature Range: 0 to +70°C
 Protocol(s): 10GE  Compliance: SFP+ MSA
 Cable Type: Cat6, Cat7  Power DissipaƟon: 1.05 W

SURGE CURRENT ISURGE - - 0.03 A
Page 1/3
4. ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NAME DESCRIPTION
SFP-10G-T-SY 10GBase T SFP, 30 m over Cat7, RJ45, speeddy
5. COMPATIBILITY
ALCATEL-LUCENT ENT. (SFP-10G-T), ALLIED TELESIS (AT-SP10T), ARISTA NETWORKS (SFP-10G-T), ARUBA NETWORKS/HP
NETWORK (813874-B21), AVAYA/NORTEL (AA1403043-E6), BAROX (AC-SFP+-T), BROCADE/RUCKUS (10G-SFPP-SR),
CAMBIUM NETWORKS (SFP-10G-COPPER), CIENA/NORTEL (NTTP30CFE6), CISCO SYSTEMS (SFP-10G-T-X), CISCO/MERAKI
(MA-CBL-TA-3M), COMNET (SFP-49), DELL (407-BBOU, 407-BBWL, 407-BBWT, SFP-10G-T-MG-30M), DELL/FORCE10 (GP-
10GSFP-T), DELOCK (86460), D-LINK (DEM-CB700S), EDGE CORE (ET5402-SR), EXTREME (10307, 10338), FLUKE NETWORKS
(OPVXG-SFP-PLUS-LR), FORTINET (FN-TRAN-SFP+GC, FS-TRAN-SFP+GC, SP-CABLE-ADASFP+), FUJITSU (ETVHVJ-L),
GIGAMON (SFP-10G-RJ45), HUAWEI (SFP-10G-DAC5M), INFORTREND (10GBASE-T), INTEL (E10GSFPSR), JUNIPER (EX-SFP-
10GE-DAC-1M, JNP-SFPP-10GE-T, SFPP-10G-T), KEMP TECHNOLOGIES (LM-SFP-SR), LANCOM (FP-CO1_10), MIKROTIK
(S+RJ10), MSA (SFP-10G-T), MYRICOM (SFP-10G-T), NET INSIGHT (NPA0077-LRD1), NETGEAR (AXM765), NOVIFLOW
(400000519), NVIDIA/MELLANOX (MC3309130-001), PALO ALTO NETWORKS (PAN-SFP-PLUS-10GBASE-T), QLOGIC (SFP10-
SR-SP), QNAP (10G-T), RAD (SFP-P-13), SONNET TECHNOLOGIES (G10-SFP-T), SOPHOS (ASF-10G-T), STARTECH
(SFP10GBTST), SUPERMICRO (AOM-AQS-107-B0C2-CX), UBIQUITI NETWORKS (UF-RJ45-10G)
6. WARNINGS AND SECURITY INFORMATION
 This equipment has been tested according to European legislaƟon and has been found
safe, non-intervening with other electronic devices and is not subject to interference